
Hoover High School Patriots

Girls Golf 

2022

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME

Mon 8/1/2022 Last Day to Start

Mon 8/22/2022 Green vs White Airways 2:00 PM

Thu 8/25/2022 Edison Airways 2:00 PM

Mon 8/29/2022 Fresno HS Airways 2:00 PM

Thu 9/1/2022 Open Open open

Thu 9/8/2022 Madera AIRWAYS GC 2:00

Mon 9/12/2022 SANGER WEST - Scrimmage AIRWAYS GC 2:00

Thu 9/15/2022 **Sanger West Sunnyside 2:00pm

Mon 9/19/2022 **Fresno Bluff Pointe GC 2:00

Thu 9/22/2022 **MADERA SOUTH AIRWAYS GC 2:00

Wed 9/28/2022 **Torres Madera CC 3:00

Thu 9/29/2022 **ROOSEVELT AIRWAYS GC 2:00

Mon 10/3/2022 **SUNNYSIDE AIRWAYS GC 2:00

Thu 10/6/2022 **McLane Airways GC 3:00

Mon 10/10/2022 NYL 9 Hole Championship TBA 1:00

Mon 10/17/2022 NYL CIF Qualifier - 18 Hole Airways - McLane 1:00

Mon 10/24/2022 CIF Div 3 Area Valley Oaks GC - Visalia TBA

Tue 10/25/2022 CIF Div II/III Valley Oaks GC - Visalia TBA

Mon 10/31/2022 CIF Section Ghampionship San Luis Obispo CC TBA

All games subject to change

Rebecca Wheeler - Principal Justin Manuel - Head Coach

Dan Bordona - VP/Athletics Steven Garcia - Asst Coach

Dara Johnson - Athletic Director

Ashley Chavira & Josh Oliver - Assistant Athletic Director

Mascot - Patriots   Colors - Dartmouth Green/White
** Indicates LEAGUE Game, BOLD Indicates Home Game Updated 8/9/22

PATRIOT PRIDE

 5550 N. First Street - Fresno, CA 93710 - (559) 451-4000, FAX (559) 451-4067


